Potential Prime Contractors 

Compiled From

Expression of Interest Responses

	#
	Company Name
	Point of Contact
	Telephone #
	E-mail Address

	
	
	
	
	



	
	July 14, 2004:


	
	
	

	1. 
	CH2M HILL

 
	Mr. Jeff Kerridge
	(720) 286-2509
	jkerridg@ch2m.com

	2. 
	Computer Sciences Corporation


	Ambassador William Courtney 

or 

Dr. Larry Hare 


	505-412-3235

817-570-2800


	wcourtney@csc.com
lhare@csc.com


	3. 
	ADC, Ltd.


	Arthur D. Cordova, Jr.
	(505) 265-5800
	adcltdnm@cs.com
[Preferred Method]



	4. 
	Dade Moeller & Associates, Inc.


	Mr. Glenn S. Caprio, Contracts Manager 
	(509) 946-0410 ext. 224
	gcaprio@moellerinc.com 

Regular mail, 1835 Terminal Drive, Suite 200, Richland, WA  99352



	5. 
	Northrop Grumman Technical Services, Inc. (NGTSI)


	William F. Ahlberg, Subcontracts Manager


	(703) 713-4316
	WIlliam.Ahlberg@ngc.com
Address 2411 Dulles Corner Park, Suite 600, Herndon VA20171



	
	July 15, 2004:


	
	
	

	6. 
	Burns and Roe Enterprises, Inc.


	Mark Campagna, Vice President


	(201) 986-4014


	mcampagna@roe.com


	7. 
	Washington Group BWXT Operating Services, LLC


	Terry Chalker
	434-522-5531
	tbchalker@bwxt.com


	8. 
	The Regents of the University of California


	Richard Mah


	
	rich.mah@laat.ucop.edu


	9. 
	Lockheed Martin Corporation
	Robert C. Wendling


	(856) 486-5899
	bob.wendling@lmco.com
Lockheed Martin Information and Technology Services

2339 Route 70 West, SW-1

Cherry Hill, NJ 08002-3315

Facsimile: (856) 486-5447

Mobile: (856) 904-3867



	10. 
	Tetra Tech, Inc.
	Jack Chicca 
Vice President, Program Development


	(626) 470-2370
	jack.chicca@tetratech.com


	
	July 16, 2004:


	
	
	

	11. 
	University of Texas System
	Charles A. Sorber


	
	csorber@utsystem.edu


	12. 
	Titan Corporation


	Ellis Conoley, Director of Business Development


	(719) 622 - 3718


	

	
	July 19, 2004


	
	
	

	13. 
	The Texas A&M University System
	Tami Davis Sayko
	(979) 458-6050


	t-ayko@tamu.edu 

(Preferred Method)
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